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GIWA BARLEY FORUM 2022 
 

Monday, 25th July 2022, Black Swan Room, Optus Stadium 

For more information: GIWA team admin@giwa.org.au Ph: 08 6262 2128  Register Now 
 

12.45pm Registration 

1.00pm Introduction 
Lyndon Mickel, Chair, GIWA Barley Council 
 

1.05pm Global barley market outlook: Now, and a look into the future 
Jack King, Barley & Oat Program Manager, Australian Export Grain Innovation Centre (AEGIC) 
Jason Craig, Chief Marketing and Trading Officer, CBH Group   
 

2.05pm Industry Update: What’s in the pipeline?    
Megan Sheehy, General Manager Classification, Grains Australia (via Zoom) 
 

2.30pm Afternoon Tea 

2.50pm Maltster’s view of the future 
Ian Maccan, Managing Director APAC, Boortmalt 
 

3.15pm Recap last Season, Scenario Discussion & Interim Conclusions: GIWA Malt Barley Varietal 
Recommendations 2022/23 
Lyndon Mickel GIWA Barley Council Chair, Blakely Paynter, DPIRD, David Moody, InterGrain 
 

4.00pm The Lucky Bay Story 
Nigel Metz, Owner, Lucky Bay Brewing 
 

4.30pm Judging a beer: What do we look for? 
Hugh Dunn, Feral Brewing Company and Pilot Malting Australia, Edith Cowan University 
 

4.45pm Beer Tasting – Lucky Bay Brewing 
 

5.00pm Networking canapes and refreshments 
 

GIWA Barley Council, July 2022 
Lyndon Mickel   Chair, and Esperance Zone Grower lmickel@bigpond.com 0427 766 029 
David Moody Deputy Chair, and Senior Barley Breeder, InterGrain, DMoody@Intergrain.com 
James Allen  Grain Marketer, GrainCorp, James.Allen@graincorp.com.au 
Mal Bennett  Customer Relationship Manager, Emerald Grain, MBennett@emeraldgrain.com 
Larisa Cato* Wheat Quality Technical Markets Manager, AEGIC Larisa.Cato@aegic.org.au  
Jack King*  Barley & Oat Program Manager, AEGIC, jack.king@aegic.org.au 
Grant Marshall   Grower, Lakes District, marshy1911@gmail.com 
Peter Nash*   Executive Officer, GIWA pnash@giwa.org.au 0413 076 665 or 08 6262 2128 
Dale Paddon*  Country Quality Manager, AGC, CBH Group, Dale.Paddon@cbh.com.au 
Blakely Paynter*  Senior Research Officer, DPIRD  blakely.paynter@dpird.wa.gov.au 
Mark Pontifex   Grain Marketer, MarketAg, mp@marketag.com.au 
Drew Robertson Barley Trader, CBH drew.robertson@cbh.com.au 
Paul Telfer  Barley Breeder, AGT, Paul.Telfer@agtbreeding.com.au 
Mike Tempone  Director, GAPRA, mike@gapra.com.au 
* Non-voting 
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